Journal Entry – Friday, February 20 
Myself
[bookmark: _GoBack]Write one characteristic or habit about yourself that you like and describe it.  OR write one that you dislike and explain. Or write why eric is great
Journal Entry – Thursday, February 19 
Accomplishment
What would you say is your greatest accomplishment in life up to this day?  Explain/describe.  5-8 sentences.
CREATIVE WRITING WEEK!
Journal Entry – Friday, February 13 
Creative Writing Day 5
YOU CHOOSE WHICH TO WRITE – Complete the story.
He turned the key in the lock, and slowly opened the door.  As he looked inside he was horrified as he saw…
When I first met him/her, I knew this person was the one for me because…
Journal Entry – Thursday, February 12 
Blind Date
You are going on a blind date for Valentine's Day. In case the date is a dud, you have your best friend on standby. Your friend is to call you at 9:30 on the dot. If the date is going well, you answer and use the phrase "I already took care of that." If...
Journal Entry – Wednesday, February 11 
Creative Writing Day 3
Complete the story: It was my turn to dig again…
Journal Entry – Tuesday, February 10 
Creative Writing Day 2d
Complete the story: When I woke up, I was not in my bed.  I was…
Journal Entry – Monday, February 9
Creative Writing Day 1
Complete the story: When the phone rang at two in the morning, I knew…
Journal Entry – Friday, February, 6
Character
If you could be a character in any television series, movie, or book, who would you be and why?  1 paragraph: 5-8 sentences
No Journal Entry Thursday, February 5
No Journal Entry Wednesday, February 4
Journal Entry – Tuesday, February 3 
Teens Today
What is the most important issue facing teens your age today? How should they deal with it? Write one paragraph (5-8 sentences).
Journal Entry – Monday, February 2 
Dream Job Environment
Draw a picture of your ideal work environment.  Include detail.
Journal Entry – Friday, January 30 
100,000 Dollars
Finish this sentence and write one paragraph explaining.  If I were given 100,000 dollars I would…
Journal Entry – Thursday, January 29 
Inanimate Object
Compare yourself to an inanimate object.  Explain in 1 paragraph (5-8 sentences).  Example: I am a windmill because I just go with the flow… I am a pin ball machine because I am difficult to control and am always bouncing around from thing to thixdng… I am a daisy because I am simple and tend to make people happy.
Journal Entry – Wednesday, January 28 
Favorite Toy
Describe your favorite toy from your childhood.  Use sensory imagery to create a picture for the reader.  Why was this toy your favorite?  5-8 sentence paragraph.
Journal Entry – Tuesday, January 27
One Law
If you were able to change one United States law, which would you choose and why?  What change(s) would you make to this law?  Explain in 5-8 sentences.
Journal Entry – Monday, January 26
Dollar Bill
Write a paragraph (5-8 sentences) describing a day in the life of a dollar bill.  You MUST use the first person point of view (“I”).  Be creative.
Journal Entry – Wednesday, January 15
Easy ‘A’
Write a 5-8 sentence persuasive paragraph telling Ms. Peterson why you deserve an automatic ‘A’.  There will be only one automatic ‘A’ given in each period. (*Note – this is not really happening, this is just an activity)
Journal Entry – Wednesday, January 14 
Teacher
Complete the sentence and add 5-8 sentences of detail.  “If I were the teacher I would…”
Journal Entry – Tuesday, January 13
Respect
What do you think earns a person respect?  What does someone do or say to get others to trust, respect, or even fear them?  Give an example.  5-8 sentences.
Journal Entry – Monday, January 12 
John Lennon Quote
In 5-8 sentences respond to this quote by John Lennon: “Life is what happens while you are busy making other plans”.


NO Journal Entry Friday, January 09
Journal Entry – Thursday, January 08
Personality
How would you describe your personality?  What types of personalities do you tend to get along with?  Tend to dislike or disagree with?  5-8 sentence paragraph.
Journal Entry – Wednesday, January 07
Passion
What is something you are passionate about, something you love dearly?  Is it a sport, reading, a hobby or activity?  Describe this passion and explain how you would feel if it were gone.  5-8 sentence paragraph.

Journal Entry – Tuesday, January 06
Leadership
Write a 5-8 sentence response to the following prompt: What do you think defines a leader?  Would you consider yourself a leader, or more of a follower?  Explain.
Journal Entry – Monday, January 05
5 Goals
Make a numbered list of 5 goals you hope to accomplish in 2015.  (Yes, these are basically resolutions, I do not want to hear about it ;).  

